
Date of Meeting Day of Week Time Location
PH Deadline - Wed 

4pm
COA Deadline - Wed 

4pm
January 6, 2015 Tuesday 5pm Contois Auditorium December 10, 2014 December 17, 2014

January 20, 2015 Tuesday 5pm Contois Auditorium December 24, 2014 December 31, 2014
February 3, 2015 Tuesday 5pm Contois Auditorium January 7, 2015 January 14, 2015

February 17, 2015 Tuesday 5pm CR12 January 21, 2015 January 28, 2015
March 4, 2015 WEDNESDAY 5pm CR12 February 4, 2015 February 11, 2015

March 17, 2015 Tuesday 5pm Contois Auditorium February 18, 2015 February 25, 2015
April 7, 2015 Tuesday 5pm Contois Auditorium March 11, 2015 March 18, 2015

April 21, 2015 Tuesday 5pm Contois Auditorium March 25, 2015 April 1, 2015
May 5, 2015 Tuesday 5pm Contois Auditorium April 8, 2015 April 15, 2015

May 19, 2015 Tuesday 5pm Contois Auditorium April 22, 2015 April 29, 2015
June 2, 2015 Tuesday 5pm Contois Auditorium May 6, 2015 May 13, 2015

June 16, 2015 Tuesday 5pm Contois Auditorium May 20, 2015 May 27, 2015
July 7, 2015 Tuesday 5pm Contois Auditorium June 10, 2015 June 17, 2015

July 21, 2015 Tuesday 5pm Contois Auditorium June 24, 2015 July 1, 2015
August 4, 2015 Tuesday 5pm Contois Auditorium July 8, 2015 July 16, 2015

August 18, 2015 Tuesday 5pm Contois Auditorium July 22, 2015 July 29, 2015
September 1, 2015 Tuesday 5pm Contois Auditorium August 5, 2015 August 12, 2015

September 15, 2015 Tuesday 5pm Contois Auditorium August 19, 2015 August 26, 2015
October 6, 2015 Tuesday 5pm Contois Auditorium September 9, 2015 September 16, 2015

October 20, 2015 Tuesday 5pm Contois Auditorium September 23, 2015 September 30, 2015
November 4, 2015 WEDNESDAY 5pm CR12 October 7, 2015 October 14, 2015

November 17, 2015 Tuesday 5pm Contois Auditorium October 21, 2015 October 28, 2015
December 1, 2015 Tuesday 5pm Contois Auditorium November 4, 2015 November 11, 2015

December 15, 2015 Tuesday 5pm Contois Auditorium November 18, 2015 November 25, 2015

DEVELOPMENT REVIEW BOARD
January - December 2015

Regularly Scheduled Meetings

Please note:  The public hearing deadline and submission deadline are the last date that an application can be received to be 
eligible for inclusion on the scheduled meeting, but inclusion is not guaranteed.  If the application is deemed incomplete, it will 

not be scheduled for DRB meeting until the application is complete.  

If the DRB Meeting already has too many items it may be closed earlier than the public hearing or COA application deadlines and 
any items received will be scheduled for the following meeting.  The final items for the meeting agenda may still be amended after 

the application date by Planning and Zoning Staff.


